ROJECT (Name and ada'ress) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER;
Bid #1222 < -Congdon Park Elementary INITIATION DATE: November 1, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER;
+School - Addition and Remodeling ARCHITECT:
3116 East. ‘Superior. Street CONTRACTOR: (X
: FIELD: []
PROJECT NUMBERS: /90396 OTHER:
Bens Strucmral Fabncanon, Inc CONTRACT DATE: June 8, 2012

475 Progress Road & ooy CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 04

: Waxte' Park MN 56387

! 'CON RACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Item No 001 PCO #058 Acici Work Scope #7, Miscellaneous Metals to contract..
' 55-Total Amount Ttem No. 001: $58 935.00
Total Amount This Change Order: $58,935.00

Th 'ongma] Con

$ 172,000.00

Net change by prevmusly authonzed Change Orders $ 17,275.00
qt-Sum pr;or to thzs Chaﬂge Order was $ 189.275.00

$ 58,935.00

& 248,210.00

derson Construction Company John Fvey Thomas Associates, Inc.

CQNS?RUCTK)N MANAGER_ (ffzrm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
' 413 East Superior Sireet
Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS
_ '(Srgnature) BY (Signature)
Pal Sims SR Robert Fern
(7 yped name) DATE: {Typed rame) DATE:
Bens Structurai I’ Fabrication, Inc. Duluth Public Schoois ~ ISI) #709
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name}
S'Progress Road Waite Park, MIN 56387 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS 0 ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Megan Holm
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name} DATE;

AlA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA” Document is

protected by U.8. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may

result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law, This document was produced by AlA
software at 14:26:08 on 11/01/2012 under Order No.5960852552 _1 which expires on 01/65/2613, and is not for resale.
User Notes: {19497 15288)



AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992

OWNER

Change Order — Construction Manager-Advisor Addition  CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

Continuation Sheet

ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD

OTHER

HKEIRX K K

PROJECT: Bid #1222 — Congdon Park Elementary School
3116 East Superior Street
Duluth, MN 53803

CONTRACTOR: Ben's Structural Fabrication, Inc.
475 Progress Road
Waite Park, MN 56387

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 003 Page 2 of 2

INITIATION DATE: November 1, 2012
CM’S PROJECT NO.: 90396
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 04
CONTRACT DATE: June 8%, 2012

Johnson Controls, Inc,
PROGRAM MANAGER

213 Notrth 1% Avenue Bast, Suite 100, Duluth, MN 35802

BY (Signature)

Kevin M. Strong
(Typed Name) Date:




